
Janeiro

Fevereiro

Março

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Saldos

R$ 543,00

R$ 548,00

R$ 528,00

R$ 590,00

R$3.448,00 R$4.900,00

1

0

1

3

60

0

0

60

157

R$ 0,00

R$ 400,00

R$ 2.000,00

R$ 0,00

Dezembro

Doadores Porcentagem %

R$ 8.954,51

46,79%

AGRO

72

0

R$ 580,00 R$ 2.000,00 1 37

R$ 657,00 R$ 500,00

Mês Entradas Saídas
Ações 

realizadas
Pessoas 

beneficiadas

Janeiro R$ 543,00 R$ - 1 60

Fevereiro R$ 548,00 R$ 400,00 0 0

Março R$ 528,00 R$ 2.000,00 0 0

Abril R$ 590,00 R$ - 1 60

Maio R$ 580,00 R$ 2.000,00 1 29

Junho R$ 657,00 R$ 500,00 3 116

Julho R$662,00 R$ - 3 420

Agosto R$635,25 R$ - 1 136

Setembro R$785,42 R$ - 0 0

Outubro R$739,34 R$600,00 2 60

Novembro R$606,50 R$2.500 0 0

Dezembro R$593,50 R$ - 1 60

Saldos R$ 7.470,01 R$ 8.000,00 13 941
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